
LM Baden-Württemberg

Oberderdingen05.05.2012 Schießstand Oberderdingen

 C.3 Dienstpistole 1 Einzelwertung  -
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30276
12196
10484
4132
20115
35839
13482
17312
41338
43292
8623
7266
33433
1095
32416
34516
21280
20841
15320
20847
12323
30281
12105
4625
39252
14585
7152
6034
31507
12676
4130
10878
13156
27030
25850
30880
26648
40187
21805
32181
42216
35364
13483
16807
9983
6035
9914
41164
32667
13359
29504
31592
45152
45542
36715
34543
20387
18043
30913
14042
24447
3054
(FS)
18686
14694
21436
31942
40702
33400
28705
27542
43135
40094

SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Rosenfeld
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker
SLG Aichtal
SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Schorndorf
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Kirchheim/T.
SLG Kirchheim/T.
SLG Baden-Yburg
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG S.V. Weissenau
Einzelmitglied
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Kirchheim/T.
SLG Vaihingen/Enz
SLG Bruchsal
SLG RK Nürtingen
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Reihen
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG Kirchheim/T.
SLG Remseck e.V.
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
SLG Beimerstetten
SLG RK Nürtingen
SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Rottweil 94
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Baden-Yburg
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Schorndorf
SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V.
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Bruchsal
???
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Rottweil 94
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Rottweil 94
SLG SSG  "Bullets" e.V.
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Bruchsal

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Nimesheim, Georg
Roth, Manfred
Rauch, Marc
Roth, Marc
Kreichgauer, Thomas
Schray, Alexander
Harbarth, Stefan
Höpfl, Bernd
Best, Alexander
Holbach, Martin
Salomon, Peter
Hess, Ronald
Müller, Ralph-Michael
Schmidt, Volker
Leute, Bernhard Josef
Henn, Dieter
Köhler, Werner
Essig, Bernd
Lind, Klaus
Meis, Rolf
Hörrle, Walter
Lucke, Alexander
Eberle, Peter
Häußler, Karl
Zeiss, Lars
Schlötterer, Michael
Kessler, Peter
Joppich, Jürgen
Überreiter, Werner
Schmidtke, Ortwin
Häusle, Otto
Keck, Hans Peter
Jäckle, Alexander
Gansert, Andreas
Reich, Carsten-Uwe
Hepp, Klaus
Hoffmann, Hardy
Lonek, Jaroslaus
Petermann, Bernd
Vorbrugg, Gregor
Rünzi, Klaus
Bähr, Detlef
Kolb, Adolf
Beierle, Winfried
Grimme, Kurt
Bippus, Wolfgang
Kreisel, Bernhard
Ensinger, Thomas
Sihler, Hans-Ulrich
Scholtka, Olaf
Bräuning, Mathias
Böttcher, Thilo
Lauer, Frank
Digeser, Dieter
Felger, Bernd
Überreiter, Monika
Keller, Valentin
Stark, Volker
Steinhauser, Harald
Wegner, Robert
Eisele, Jürgen
Baumann, Arnold
Stumpf, Holger
Hartlieb, Michael
Metz, Werner
Jäger, Wolfgang
Klink, Wolfgang
Stößer, Thomas
Hommel, Martin
Angerer, Ralf
Koser, Karlheinz
Simon, Wolfgang
Dorn, Michael

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.

S1S2
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4009
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40617
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45668
43165
2977
17067
10292
35927
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33956
40945
43127
30640
40277
28864
27540
19687
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27602
33551
43186
40858
40037
45251
35926
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SLG Kraichgau e.V.
Einzelmitglied
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Nibelungen Odenheim
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG Weinstadt e.V.
SLG Kirchheim/T.
SLG SSG  "Bullets" e.V.
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
SLG RK Turmberg
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
Einzelmitglied
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG Rottweil 94
SLG RK Turmberg

 Zwischenergebnis  18:05 15.05.2012

Siefert, Ralf
Stather, Kurt
Nefzer von Graevenitz, Joachim
Mende, Dieter
Isele, Matthias
Saur, Stefan
Laub, Kurt
Fuchs, Simon
Pecjak, Josef
Grund, Hartmut
Knopf, Andreas
Haider, Alexander
Kaufmann, Michael
Knaus, Rüdiger
Hartmann, Gunter
Stumpp, Heinrich Georg
Alarico, Christofaro
Jokisch, Markus
Baschnagel, Heinrich Emil
O Connell, Ben John
Selchert, Thomas
Rich, Klaus
Bellinghausen, Franz
Hartkorn, Josef
O Connell, Dennis
Knaus, Gabriele
Böhringer, Rainer
Stern, Franz
Eck, Hans-Peter

27
48
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17
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45
35
14
10
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7
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7
0
0
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0
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0
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1
3
2
2
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4
3
4
0
2
6
1
1
2
2
2
1
3
0
0
0
3
3
0
2
1
0
0

0
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2
1
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2
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4
3
1
4
2
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4
2
1
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3
1
1
0
2
2
1
1
1
0

104
103
102
102
102
100
100
96
95
95
94
94
90
86
83
80
78
76
73
65
59
56
53
52
37
31
31
28
4


